
REED / HAWLEY PM ROUTES
 

BUS: 08 PM  Hawley and Reed 
Vehicle: 08

TIME LOCATION
3:32 PM Reed Intermediate School
3:42 PM Hawley Elementary School
3:56 PM 5B Glen Rd
3:57 PM 24 Glen Rd
3:58 PM 44 Glen Rd
3:59 PM 46 Glen Rd
4:01 PM 90 Glen Rd
4:01 PM 98 Glen Rd
4:01 PM 100 Glen Rd
4:02 PM Walnut Tree Hill Rd & River Edge Dr
4:03 PM 205 Walnut Tree Hill Rd
4:03 PM 174 Walnut Tree Hill Rd
4:04 PM 168 / 199 Walnut Tree Hill Rd
4:04 PM 162 / 193 Walnut Tree Hill Rd
4:05 PM 160 / 187 Walnut Tree Hill Rd
4:05 PM 158 Walnut Tree Hill Road
4:06 PM 4 Ford Rd
4:06 PM Ford Rd & Thomas Cir
4:06 PM 21 Bridge End Farm Ln
4:07 PM 15 Bridge End Farm Ln
4:09 PM 5 Bridge End Farm Ln
4:09 PM 177 Walnut Tree Hill Rd
4:10 PM 146 Walnut Tree Hill Rd
4:10 PM Shady Rest Blvd & Shepaug Rd
4:11 PM Shady Rest Blvd & Deer Trl  
4:11 PM Shady Rest Blvd & Shepaug Rd
4:12 PM Housatonic Dr & Shady Rest Blvd
4:12 PM Pomperaug Rd & Barker Dr 
4:13 PM Pomperaug & Overlook Knoll Rd
4:17 PM 98A Walnut Tree Hill Rd
4:17 PM 96 Walnut Tree Hill Rd
4:18 PM Walnut Tree Hill Rd & Acorn Dr
4:19 PM 58 / 67 Walnut Tree Hill Rd
4:20 PM 61 Walnut Tree Hill Rd
4:21 PM 42 Walnut Tree Hill Rd
4:22 PM 24 Walnut Tree Hill Rd
4:23 PM 12 Walnut Tree Hill Rd

BUS: 09 PM Hawley and Reed 
Vehicle: 09



TIME LOCATION
3:32 PM Reed Intermediate School
3:42 PM Hawley Elementary School
3:59 PM 3 Old Farm Hill Rd
3:59 PM 7 Old Farm Hill Rd
4:00 PM 6 / 8 Old Farm Hill Rd
4:00 PM 15 Old Farm Hill Rd
4:00 PM 22 Old Farm Hill Rd
4:01 PM 24 Old Farm Hill Rd
4:01 PM 28 Old Farm Hill Rd
4:02 PM 29 Old Farm Hill Rd
4:02 PM 40 Old Farm Hill Rd
4:02 PM Old Farm Hill Rd & Horseshoe Ridge Rd
4:03 PM Horseshoe Ridge Rd & Yearling Ln
4:04 PM 24 Horseshoe Ridge Rd
4:04 PM 13 / 22 / 22A Horseshoe Ridge Rd
4:04 PM 18 Horseshoe Ridge Rd
4:05 PM Horseshoe Ridge Rd & Winter Ridge Rd
4:06 PM 2 Horseshoe Ridge Rd
4:06 PM Horseshoe Ridge Rd & Old Green Rd
4:06 PM 42 Old Green Rd
4:07 PM 33 Old Green Rd
4:07 PM 29 Old Green Rd
4:08 PM 25 Old Green Rd
4:08 PM Old Green Rd & Woodbine Ln (NW)
4:08 PM 19 Old Green Rd
4:09 PM 20 Old Green Rd
4:09 PM 15 Old Green Rd
4:10 PM 7 Valley Field Rd S
4:10 PM Valley Field S & Sleepy Hollow
4:12 PM 10 Old Green Rd
4:12 PM 7 Old Green Rd
4:12 PM 5 Old Green Rd
4:13 PM 23 Evergreen Rd
4:14 PM 16 / 17 Evergreen Rd
4:15 PM 5 Evergreen Rd
4:15 PM 55 Schoolhouse Hill Rd
4:16 PM Schoolhouse Hill Rd & Teachers Ridge Rd
4:16 PM Schoolhouse Hill Rd & Edgewood Dr

BUS: 10 PM Hawley and Reed 
Vehicle: 10

TIME LOCATION
3:32 PM Reed Intermediate School
3:42 PM Hawley Elementary School
3:59 PM 53 Currituck Rd



3:59 PM 14 Georges Hill Rd
3:59 PM 19 Georges Hill Rd
4:00 PM 28 Georges Hill Rd
4:00 PM Georges Hill cul-de-sac    
4:03 PM 103 Currituck Rd
4:04 PM 119 Currituck Rd
4:04 PM Currituck Rd & Signal Post Rd
4:05 PM 137 Currituck Rd
4:06 PM Butterfield Rd & Butternut Rdg
4:07 PM 17A  Butterfield Rd
4:08 PM 28 Butterfield Rd
4:10 PM Butterfield Rd & Briarwood Ln
4:11 PM Parmalee Hill & Windy Woods
4:12 PM 68 Parmalee Hill Rd
4:12 PM Butterfield Rd & Parmalee Hill Rd
4:15 PM Georges Hill Rd & Pond Brook Rd  
4:16 PM 53 Pond Brook Rd
4:21 PM Newbury Rd & Pheasant Ridge Rd 
4:27 PM 13 Obtuse Rd
4:29 PM Adams Hill Ln & Kenan Rd

BUS: 11 PM Hawley and Reed 
Vehicle: 11

TIME LOCATION
3:32 PM Reed Intermediate School
3:42 PM Hawley Elementary School
3:54 PM 34 S Main St
3:55 PM 15 Borough Ln
3:57 PM 12 Grand Pl
3:58 PM 27 Grand Pl
3:58 PM 15 / 22 Grand Pl
3:58 PM 15 Grand Pl
3:59 PM 34 Grand Pl
3:59 PM 24 / 38 Grand Pl
4:02 PM 62 / 60 Queen St
4:02 PM 61 / 63 Queen St
4:04 PM 45 S Main St
4:04 PM 31 S Main St
4:07 PM 32 Main St
4:08 PM 72 Main St
4:09 PM Currituck Rd & Summitt Rd  
4:09 PM 10 Currituck Rd
4:10 PM 14 Currituck Rd
4:11 PM 42 Currituck Rd
4:13 PM Parmalee Hill Rd & Papoose Hill Rd
4:14 PM 14 / 15 Parmalee Hill Rd



4:15 PM Parmalee Hill Rd & Daniels Hill Rd 
4:17 PM 19 Parmalee Hill Rd
4:20 PM Twist Hill Rd & Fallen Leaf Rd 
4:28 PM 44 The Old Rd
4:29 PM Currituck Rd & Curry Dr
4:30 PM 11 Currituck Rd
4:31 PM 3 Schoolhouse Hill Rd
4:31 PM Schoolhouse Hill Rd & Wendover Rd
4:32 PM 28 Boulevard
4:32 PM 22 The Boulevard
4:33 PM 21 The Boulevard
4:33 PM 9 The Boulevard

BUS: 13 PM Hawley and Reed
Vehicle: 13

TIME LOCATION
3:37 PM Hawley Elementary School
3:50 PM 12 Hanover Rd
3:50 PM 14 Hanover Rd
3:50 PM 16 Hanover Rd & Sunset Hill Rd
3:51 PM Hanover Rd & Blakeslee Dr 
3:51 PM 44 Hanover Rd
3:52 PM 46 Hanover Rd
3:53 PM Hanover Rd & Anthony Ridge Rd  
3:55 PM 85 Hanover Rd
3:56 PM 102 Hanover Rd
3:56 PM 101 Hanover Rd
3:58 PM Hanover Rd & Tamarack Rd  
3:59 PM 123 Hanover Rd
4:00 PM Hanover Rd & Bramble Trl  
4:00 PM 150 / 150B Hanover Rd
4:00 PM Hanover Rd & Silver City Rd  
4:03 PM 18 Lake Rd
4:03 PM 22 Lake Rd
4:04 PM Lake Rd & Hanover Rd
4:06 PM 169 / 173 Hanover Rd
4:07 PM 16 Dinglebrook Ln
4:09 PM 4 Hilltop Dr
4:09 PM 6 Hilltop Dr
4:12 PM Hanover Rd & Pond Brook Rd 

BUS: 22 PM Hawley and Reed
Vehicle: 22

TIME LOCATION
3:37 PM Hawley Elementary School
3:49 PM 1 Glover Ave



3:55 PM 68 Currituck Rd 
3:57 PM 17 Gopher Rd
3:57 PM Gopher Rd & Shadow Ridge Cir
3:58 PM 15 Gopher Rd
3:58 PM 13 Gopher Road
4:01 PM 118 Currituck Rd
4:02 PM 35 Tunnel Rd
4:03 PM 31 Tunnel Rd
4:06 PM Mount Pleasant Rd & Enclave Cir  
4:07 PM 39 Mt Pleasant Rd
4:07 PM 35 Mount Pleasant Rd
4:08 PM The Old Rd & Smoke Rise Rdg
4:10 PM 8 Overlook Dr
4:11 PM 21 The Old Rd
4:11 PM 7 The Old Rd
4:13 PM 8 Taunton Lake Dr
4:13 PM 18 Taunton Lake Dr
4:13 PM Taunton Lake Dr & Taunton Lake Dr
4:14 PM 11 Taunton Lake Dr
4:15 PM 13 Knollwood Dr
4:15 PM 11 Knollwood Dr
4:15 PM Knollwood Dr & Reservoir Rd
4:16 PM 5 Mt Pleasant Rd

BUS: 35 PM Hawley and Reed
Vehicle: 35m

TIME LOCATION
3:37 PM Hawley Elementary School
3:51 PM 14 Riverside Rd - C.A.C. Daycare
3:53 PM Church Hill Rd &  Dayton St
3:53 PM Church Hill Rd & Ardi Ct 
3:53 PM 91 Church Hill Rd
3:54 PM 87 Church Hill Rd
3:56 PM 51 Church Hill Rd
3:58 PM 36 / 37 The Boulevard
3:59 PM 41 The Boulevard
4:04 PM 43/40 The Boulevard
4:04 PM Echo Valley Rd & Concord Ridge Rd  
4:06 PM 115 Alberts Hill Rd
4:07 PM Alberts Hill Rd & Hearthstone Dr
4:08 PM 67 Alberts Hill Rd
4:11 PM Black Bridge Rd & Lester Rd 
4:13 PM 9 / 10 Farm Field Ridge Rd
4:13 PM 14 Farm Field Ridge Rd
4:14 PM 16 Farm Field Ridge Rd
4:14 PM 11 Farm Field Ridge Rd



4:15 PM 28 Farm Field Ridge
4:16 PM Farm Field Ridge Rd & Rolling Meadows Ln  
4:16 PM 4 Rolling Meadows Ln

BUS: 38 PM Hawley and Reed
Vehicle: 38m

TIME LOCATION
3:37 PM Hawley Elementary School
3:48 PM 38 Main St
3:49 PM Main St & East St  
3:50 PM 80 Main St
3:53 PM 56 Mt Pleasant Rd
3:59 PM 23 Pocono Rd
4:01 PM 46 Old Hawleyville Rd
4:02 PM 49 Old Hawleyville Rd
4:04 PM Crosswind Ct & Meridian Ridge Dr 
4:04 PM 24 Meridian Ridge Dr
4:05 PM 8 Meridian Ridge Dr
4:06 PM 4 Meridian Ridge Dr
4:06 PM 28 Old Hawleyville Rd
4:07 PM 17A Old Hawleyville Rd
4:07 PM 11 Old Hawleyville Rd
4:08 PM Old Hawleyville Rd & Lands End Rd
4:08 PM 6 Old Hawleyville Rd
4:09 PM Old Hawleyville Rd & Richmond Rd (NE)
4:11 PM Northridge Dr & Pond View Dr 
4:14 PM 57 Farrell Rd

4:34 PM 17 Main St

Trip Summary by Trip

4:15 PM 40 Farrell Rd
4:16 PM 8 Patricia Ln
4:18 PM 17A Farrell Rd
4:21 PM Hillcrest Dr & Covered Bridge Rd 
4:23 PM Bright Path Daycare


	Exec_137_4a7fab30

